504606054 10/23/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4652766

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
J MANUEL SARASA BARRIO	12/29/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ARACLON BIOTECH S.L.
Street Address:	VIA HISPANIDAD 21
City:	ZARAGOZA
State/Country:	SPAIN
Postal Code:	50009

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9023991

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (734)913-6007

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7347734064

Email: douglas.metcalf@dinsmore.com

Correspondent Name: DINSMORE & SHOHL LLP

Address Line 1: 801 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW #610

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	111428.1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/DOUGLAS G. METCALF/	
SIGNATURE:	/Douglas G. Metcalf, Reg. No. 65,581/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/23/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=US_9023991_Change_of_Address#page1.tif

PATENT 504606054 REEL: 044261 FRAME: 0688

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application of: J. Manuel Sarasa Barrio

Application No.: 13/322,417 Confirmation No.: 7735

Filed: February 8, 2012 Art Unit: 1656

Title: ALBUMIN-AMYLOID PEPTIDE Examiner: Paul J. Holland

CONJUGATES AND USES THEREOF

Please change the address of the Assignee of Record in US 13/322,417, which granted as US Patent No. 9,023,991, as follows:

Old address:

Araclon Biotech S.L. Paseo Sagasta 17 2 Izqda Zaragoza 50008 Spain

New address:

Araclon Biotech S.L. Via Hispanidad 21 Zaragoza 50009 Spain

October 23, 2017 Respectfully submitted,

/Douglas G. Metcalf/
Brian P. O'Shaughnessy
Reg. No. 32,747
Douglas G. Metcalf
Reg. No. 65,581
Dinsmore & Shohl LLP
801 Pennsylvania Ave NW #610
Washington, DC 20004
Attorneys for Applicant

PATENT
RECORDED: 10/23/2017 REEL: 044261 FRAME: 0689